

Estimate of Materials and Cost of Construction



Summary Amount
\$ 468,100

Subtotal
Profit/Overhead \$ 117,025
Total \$ 585,124

ITEM #	PAGE REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	FT	QTY. W/ FT	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	TRADE COST
		EXTERIOR FINISHES							\$ 468,100
		Facade Work							
1	A101-A103	2x4 stone trim on exterior of doors and windows.	206	10%	227	lf	\$ 8.0	\$ 1,816	
2	A101-A103	2x6 stone trim on exterior of doors and windows.	384	10%	423	lf	\$ 12.0	\$ 5,070	
3	A101-A103	8" limestone trim on exterior of large doors and windows.	124	10%	137	lf	\$ 15.0	\$ 2,048	
4	A101-A103	Lime stone base skirt, upto 18" high.	474	10%	522	sf	\$ 22.0	\$ 11,473	
5	A101-A103	Limestone crown mold.	629	10%	692	lf	\$ 9.0	\$ 6,228	
6	A101-A103	Limestone frieze.	294	10%	324	lf	\$ 12.0	\$ 3,882	
7	A101-A103	Lime coping on Parapet.	56	10%	62	lf	\$ 22.0	\$ 1,364	
8	A101-A103	Profiled gutter.	273	10%	301	lf	\$ 15.0	\$ 4,508	
9	A101-A103	Rhyolite fieldstone veneer, typical on exterior.	3,709	10%	4,080	sf	\$ 32.0	\$ 130,560	

10	A101-A103	Insulated metalwall panels	2,511	10%	2,763	sf	\$ 18.0	\$ 49,725		
11	A101-A103	Formed metal wall panels	4,843	10%	5,328	sf	\$ 22.0	\$ 117,205		
12	A101-A103	Metal panel wainscoting	447	10%	492	sf	\$ 22.0	\$ 10,824		
13	A101-A103	Insulated metal panel soffit	458	10%	504	sf	\$ 18.0	\$ 9,072		
14	A101-A103	Rhyolite limestone veneer, exterior columns/corners.	771	10%	849	sf	\$ 15.0	\$ 12,728		
15	A101-A103	Scupper on porch roof.	2	0%	2	ea	\$ 250.0	\$ 500		
16	A101-A103	Stone coping on curved wall above porch.	9	10%	10	lf	\$ 22.0	\$ 220		
17	A101-A103	Wood bracket.	2	0%	2	ea	\$ 450.0	\$ 900		
18	A101-A103	Concrete entablature	100	10%	110	lf	\$ 33.0	\$ 3,630		
19	A101-A103	Existing stone panels to be salaged and relocated	116	10%	128	sf	\$ 44.0	\$ 5,632		
20	A101-A103	Metal panel cladding	3,376	10%	3,714	sf	\$ 22.0	\$ 81,708		
21	A101-A103	Insulated metal panel surround	298	10%	328	sf	\$ 18.0	\$ 5,904		
22	A101-A103	Metal coping cap	176	10%	194	lf	\$ 16.0	\$ 3,104		
SUB TOTAL								\$ 468,100	\$ 468,100	
INSURANCE								3%	\$ 14,043	\$ 14,043
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT								22%	\$ 102,982	\$ 102,982
TOTAL BASE BID								\$ 585,124	\$ 585,124	

ITEM #	PAGE REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	FT	QTY. W/ FT	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	TRADE COST
--------	----------------	-------------	------	----	------------	------	-----------	-----------	------------

General Notes: The prices used while preparing the estimate were taken from RSMMeans online i.e. the standard pricing & the company is not responsible for any kind of variations in the prices. So, it is preferred to review the prices.

Note

1 The drawings are scaled as per the mentioned scales on the plans. prices, unless otherwise noted. sf = square feet

F.C = Waste or diff. factor

2 The prices used are standard

Legend

- lf = linear feet
- ea = each
- cy = cubic yard
- sq = square
- yard loc = location
- ls = lump sum

Exclusions

1 Union Wages